State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

MENT OPEN NOTIFICATION!

Print Form

Date of Notification (1)		Name of E	Building Owner/O	perator ((2)		Ą.F	5		h	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1	Street Ad	C , G				<u> </u>				-
_ _		80	PARK	f	P/ F	CE					
EPA Initial Amended		-4 9	e, Zip Code			_					
DOL Amendment # Emergency (incl			EWARK	1	<u>)</u> .	10	7101				
DOH justification)	aag	Name of		M	-1	To	Telephone No	ımber		12	1
DCA Cancellation			ATHAN ITY INFORMATION		1	10		/	, -	· .	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P	lace (3)	, AOIL			Туре	of Facility (4))				
PS EaG						School (K-12		40)			
Street Address 751 CLiFF	ROA	λ					(Other than K- ivate & commer		ngs, l	nomes	5,
City (5)						are Feet	# of Floors	Bl	dg. Ag	je	
SEWAREN						000	2	A	PX	60	YR
County (6)		County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Curr		r if being demoli	snea) ·	Ta	T	
M, SOLESEX Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow	ner (8)	ASCM	No	Name	of Ab	atement Cont		3	B	10	2
ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	ner (o)	004		UNIC	QUE	SYSTEMS	OF AMERIC	CA		4	
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET				Street 396		ess TEHEAD A	VE.				
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747						Zip Code RIVER, NJ	08882				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER		Telephor 732-29	ne No. 22 17	Teleph 732-		No. 8350	License 011				
Start Date (10) S	cheduled Co	ompletion [Date (11)	0.000		SHA Monitor SYSTEMS	OF AMERIC	CA			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C	Only One)	10		Street							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per		ement		396	WHI	TEHEAD A	VE.				
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	Facility Hou	irs_/	only	1		Zip Code RIVER, NJ	08882				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	/		/	_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renor Demo	vation olition			N C	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod	edure				
		_		<u> </u>		ion-Exempted	d (*) and Non-Fr	lable Pro		ement	
	Is Loc Norm			escription	n of					ре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used So Mainter	lely by	Asbestos Cor	itaining l	Mater		Amount	_		Щ	Ш
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Custodia	I Staff?	(i.e. therma	il system acing, V			(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	(12	2)		miscella				oval	air	sulat	sure
	Yes No	o N/A				_				Ф	
M+I Bus SiDE + METER SiDE	>	<	TRANSITE	= FI	OOR	PANGIS	440:	SFX			
MAI BUS SIDE - METER	>	<	ACM W	IRE	5	OCK	1800 L	FX			
SIDE											
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP V		c Yards		Name of	Registered Lan	dfill			
WASTE MANAGEMENT		Hauler ID	ADD	× 0	20)	'S NORTH				
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ				osal Dat	5	City, Stat	e ISVILLE, PA				
Completed by CAROL RAIMO	Title OFFICE	MGR.		Signata	re	ella	imo	Date_	5/	6	

CK #6990

Date of Notification (1)	1100	Owner/Operator (2))				
Agencies Notified Type Notification	PSE4	. 6-		ADE			
F		RK PI	ACE				
EPA Initial Amended	City, Ştate, Zip Co		ACE				-
DOL Amendment #	NEW) A	ARK N	JO	7101 Talanhana Nii			
DOH Emergency (in justification)	Name of Contact	14		Tolonhana N.	har		
DCA Cancellation	FACILITY INFO		LITO	, J-W U	// .		-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		ype of Facility (4)				
PS Eq G Street Address			School (K-12)	Other than K-12			
751 CLIFF	Paga	X	Other (i.e. priv	vate & commercia		home	s,
City (5)	KUMD		etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg. A	OP.	
SEWAREN			4000	2	Diag. 7	ige /	عمر
County (6)	County Code (7)			if being demolish	ed)	60	YA
MIDDLESEX	(STATE USE ONLY	· ——	Su).TCH	STA	Tio	2
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building On ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	wner (8) ASCM No. 0045		Abatement Contr	actor (9)	- 10		
Street Address	0045			OF AMERICA			
64 BROAD STREET		Street Ad 396 Wi	idress HITEHEAD A\	VE.			
City, State, Zip Code			te, Zip Code	i i			
MATAWAN, NJ 07747			H RIVER, NJ (08882			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER	Telephone No. 732-29 2217	Telephon 732-43	ne No. 32-8350	License No			
Start Date (10) 5	Scheduled Completion Date (11)		OSHA Monitor JE SYSTEMS	OF AMERICA			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One)	Street Ad					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	eriod of Abatement		HITEHEAD AV	VE.			
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe: Medicale	I Facility Hours		te, Zip Code	00000			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		_ 50011	H RIVER, NJ (08882			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	X Renovation	×	Full Containmen	st with Negative D			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition		Mini-Enclosure	nt with Negative P	ressure		-
		₩.	Glovebag Proce	dure (*) and Non-Friab	a Procedu	-	
	Is Location		14011-Exchipted	() and rech-i hab	100000	ement	
Location of	Normally	Description of	f		Ty	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		stos Containing Mat	terial (ACM)	Amount	_	щ	m
In Facility	Custodiai Statt?	 thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, 	or	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	ncap	ndlo
(13)	(12)	other miscellaneo	ous)	775-67 713-00° - 13.00° - 1	oval	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes No N/A					te	(1)
M+I Bus SiDE & METER SiDE	X TRAI	USITE Floor	R TANGIS	440 SF	X		
Sibe							
MAI BUS SIDE - METER	1 ACM	WIRE S	SOCK	1800 LF	\times		
SIDE							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of R	egistered Landfill			
WASTE MANAGEMENT	Hauler ID No. 1125	of Waste	GROWS	NORTH			
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ		Disposal Date	City, State	SVILLE, PA			\neg
Completed by	Title	TBD Signature	IVIORRIS		10 /		
CAROL RAIMO	OFFICE MGR.	Signature	al Las	· ma	3/8//	6	

CK#7052

Date of Notification (1).		Name o	f Building Owne	r/Operator	(2) D; V.			77.0		1.	248
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street A			E AVE		API:	5 20	116		
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #	¥	City, Sta	ate, Zip Code			¥.		7	Viv s		
Emergency (i justification)			f Contact		NJO		ephone Num	ber			
DCA Cancellation			GHT T		45			,			,
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	1 40	LITT IN ORMA	VIION .	Type of Facility						
Street Address 13 VAN VLIE	- <u></u>				X Other (i.e	er 8 (Oth	er than K-12 & commercia		dings,	home	s,
City (5)	, /				etc.) Square Feet	# 0	f Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
CLIFTON					18,248		3	A	984		YR
County (6) PASSAIC			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (F			ed)			1
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	wner (8)	ASCN 0045			of Abatement C	ontractor	(9)				
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET					Address WHITEHEAD	AVE.					
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zip Code	NJ 0888	32				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER		Telepho	ne No. 90-2217	Telepl	none No. 432-8350		License No).			
Start Date (10): / 5 / 1/5	Scheduled C	ompletion	Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monito		10 2026 1 90				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One)	18/1	6		Address	VIO 01	AWILITIOA				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	eriod of Abat	ement urs			WHITEHEAD	AVE.					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	ATORS ÓNLY	<u> </u>			JTH RIVER, I	NJ 0888	32				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		vation olition		2	Mini-Enclose Glovebag Pr	ure rocedure	n Negative Pr			_	
	Is Loc	ation			_ Non-Exemp	led () an	d Non-Friabl		Abate		
Location of	Nom	nally		Description	n of				Ту		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used So Mainter Custodia (1:	nance/ al Staff?	(i.e. therr			(8	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
0.	Yes N	20								te	CD .
BASEMENT	X	•	Pige.	INSU	Ation	-	30 LF	×			-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP V	Vaste Cui	oic Yards	Nome	of Decision	rod Leaden				
WASTE MANAGEMENT		Hauler ID	No. of V	Vaste	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	NS NO	ered Landfill RTH				
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ			1 44	posal Date	100.000	ate RISVILI	E, PA				
Completed by CAROL RAIMO	Title OFFICE	MGR		Signature	al Roy	ind	Dat 4	e /3	1/1	6	



Date of Notification (1)			T	Name o	f Building	Owner/Operator (2	!)		4 HE	. 1		. 22
	30 /	6			of Newar				y (S.	Į, į	1 1	ia
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress			1111				4
	Initial			920 E	Broad St	reet		AF	4	7 20	16	-
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amended		-	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode		1=3 =0				-
□ DOH	Amendment #				ark, NJ 0			1				
	Emergency (i	ncluding	-		f Contact			Telephone Numi	berUS C	ORI	7701	- CA
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)					ammad / Christ	ne nace ld	. 2		n 1 ms		1
	☐ Cancellation						opilei oolie,				-	\neg
				FAC	ILITY INF	FORMATION						_
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Takir	ng Place	(3)				Type of Facility (
505 Clinton Ave - Up	per Floors (W	let Dem	olitio	n)			School (K-12)		Ň			
Street Address							Other (i.e., pri	Other than K-12) ivate and comme	<i>)</i> rcial buil	dings,		
505 Clinton Avenue							homes, etc.)					
City (5)			100				Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	g. Age)	
Newark, NJ							7,125	3	8	7		
				Count	v Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	7.	or if being demoli:	shed)			
County (6)				Count	y code (a)	(OTATE OOL OTILITY	Bank	-	A &			
Essex				100111		None of Abatama						-
Name of Monitoring Firm I		Owner (8	3)	ASCM N	XXXXX	Name of Abateme						
Sky Environmental	Services, Inc.			0014	4	Tricon Enter	orises, inc.					
Street Address						Street Address						
140 Boulevard						322 Beers St						
City, State, Zip Code		1000				City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Mountain Lakes						Keyport, NJ	07735				00 115	
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		Tele	phone N	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Clive Williams	3			32-276-		732-739-1200)	1095				
Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled Co	omnle	tion Dat	e (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
4 / 9 /		8_ /				N/A						
			100			Street Address						-
Occupancy Status During						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate					oribo							
☐ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:						City, State, Zip C	ode					
Time of Abatement	Aivi	1 171/										
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						tainment with Neg	nativa Praecura				
M >2 of or >2 If		П Re	novat	ion		☐ Mini-End		gative Fressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		☑ De				☐ Gloveba	g Procedure					
			A			Non-Exe Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced				
			Loca						Aba	ateme	nt Ty	/pe
Location			Vorma			Description			₽	R	四	E
Asbestos-Containing I			intena	ely by ance/	Asbe	stos Containing Manager, thermal systems	aterial (ACIVI)	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABA		Cus	todial	Staff?	(1.0	surfacing, VA		SF or LF)	val	7	Insc	Sure
(13)	· y //		(12)	1		other miscellane					ate	
		Yes	No	N/A								
Wet Demolition			П									
TTO C DOMESTIC											П	П
									- -		_	
		П	П									
	4		<u> </u>	NJDEP I	Mosto	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
Name of Registered Was	ite Hauler		100	Hauler II		Waste	WM Tullyt					
Cardella Trucking				1191	and sandill	200	And the second s					
City, State					AUT-C	Disposal Date	City, State					
North Bergen, NJ						8/1/2016	Tullytown	, PA			1	
Completed By (Print or T	vpe)	Title				Signature	7 /)	[Date /	/	1.	
Thomas Camarda		Projec	t Mar	nager		N 6	~ 1/2		3/	30/	11	
				3-,		,			-/-	-	/	
ASB-41 JAN 13		* Do no	t use	this form	for asbes	stos licensure exen	npted activities.		1	/		



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	73		1	Name o	f Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)					
3/	30 / 10	5		City	of Newa	rk	:45)	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			1	1
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress			AT IV	Ų.	HO		
				920 E	Broad St	reet					1	
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended			City, Sta	ate, Zip C	ode	- 7	1		775	- 7	
□ DOH	Amendment #			New	ark, NJ 0	7102	11	A349 F108		1		
DCA	☐ Emergency (i justification)	ncluaing	-	Name o	of Contact			Telephone Numb			-61	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellation			Anne	ette Muh	ammad / Christ	opher Colle			-=-	4040	1
						FORMATION						1
	*! ! T-1.	- Diana	2)	FAC	ILII I IIN	FORMATION	Type of Facility (4)	- 			-
Name of Facility Where							School (K-12)					
505 Clinton Ave - E	Basement (For F	Reuse -	Sup 8	5)			Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)				
Street Address								vate and commercial	cial buil	dings.	I.	
505 Clinton Avenu	e						homes, etc.)	T " . C = 1	רום	- ^-		_
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	1000000	g. Age	3	
Newark, NJ					G		7,125	3	8	1		
County (6)				Count	y Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)			
Essex							Bank					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8	B) /	ASCM N	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Sky Environmenta				0014	4	Tricon Enter	prises, Inc.					
Street Address						Street Address						
140 Boulevard						322 Beers St	reet					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode			100		
Mountain Lakes, N	11.07046					Keyport, NJ						
Project Manager for Mor	N-DOMORD SANCESS		Tolo	phone N	do	Telephone No.	1	License No.				
Clive Williams	illoring r iiiii			2-276-		732-739-1200	1	1095				
	Coh	eduled Co				Name of OSHA						-
Start Date (10)		8 /				N/A	Nonitoi					
4 / _9_ /					10	(10/15/00/5)						
Occupancy Status Durin						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca											_	
☐ Abatement Performe Time of Abatement:	ed Outside of Norm	ial Facility PM/	Hour PM-	s - Desi	AM	City, State, Zip C	ode					
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)							. 5				
F3		⊠ Do	novoti	on			ntainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		⊠ Re □ De				☐ Gloveba	a Procedure					
Z - 100 01 01 _200 11		_				☐ Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu				
		1 7	Locat						Ab	ateme	nt Ty	ре
Locatio			Norma			Description		A	Re	Re	Ē	Ē
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB			intena		Asbe	estos Containing M	ateriai (ACIVI) sinsulation.	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Fac		Cus		Staff?	(1	surfacing, VA		SF or LF)	val		sula	sure
(13)			(12)	1	-	other miscellan	eous)				ate	11175
		Yes	No	N/A	10000				-			
See Attached					See At	tached					Ш	Ц
Name of Registered Wa	acto Hauler			NJDEP '	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
Cardella Trucking			1233	Hauler II		Waste	WM Tullyt					
				1191		60 Disposal Date	City, State			111		
City, State						Disposal Date	Tullytown	DΛ				
North Bergen, NJ						8/2/2016	Tullytown				/	
Completed By (Print or	Type)	itle				Signature	- //	/ _ D	ate /	1	11	
Thomas Camarda		Projec	t Man	ager		12	0		3/3	0//	8	
ASR-41		-V							/	1		

ASB-41 JAN 13

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Continuation Sheet

Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)
505 Clinton Ave – Basement (For Reuse – Sub 8)

		Locatio		14	27	Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	S Mai	nally U olely b ntenan odial S (12)	/ ce/	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SE or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
90	Yes	No	N/A						-
asement Hallways, Storage and Baths			Х	Corrug. pipe/pipe joint ins.	790 LF				
asement Hallways, Storage and Baths			Χ	Corrug. pipe/pipe joint ins. Debris	2,812 SF				
asement Hallways, Storage and Baths			Х	Tan wafer pipe ins/pipe joint ins.	535 LF				
asement Hallways, Storage and Baths			Х	White matrix block pipe ins.	300 LF				
sasement Boiler Room			Х	Corrug. pipe/pipe joint ins.	100 LF	Х			
Basement Boiler Room			Х	Boiler/Boiler Rib Insulation	250 SF	X			
-									
					1				
									+
							-	-	<u> </u>
									ļ
									2
									1
	1-	-	+						+
			-						+
				<u> </u>		+	+	+	
*	-		-			-		-	+
						-	-	+	+
									1
			4						

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2016-50

					NON :	Sub	8	CHECK	# 1135				-
Date of Notification	n (1)	111	lame of Bu	uilding Owne	er/Operator (2)								
10 14 1/10 11	<u> </u>			ls Townsh				APR	5 4	016			
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on S	treet Addr										
☐ EPA ☐ DEP	X Initial			achtree R	oad						B) (E)		
₩ DOL	Amendn		ity, State, Baskin	Zip Code g Ridge, N	NJ 07920								
X DOH	Water Control	IN	ame of Co	ntact				Telephon	e Number				-
☐ DCA	Cancella Cancella	ntion	Rod M	cLaughlin					2000	7			
				FACI	LITY INFORMA	ATIO	N				200.00		
Name of facility wh	here abatement is	s taking pla	ace (3)					Type of Facility (
William Annin	n Middle Scho	ol (NON	Sub 8)						I (K - 12) apter 8 (O	ther th	an K	-12)	
Street Address								Other (Private/Co	mme			
70 Quincy Ro	oad								Homes, et # of Floor		Bl	dg. Ag	је
City (5)		Cou	nty (6)				unty Code (7)	Compatible (D	ries if bains		olioba	٠,۵/	
Basking Ridg	ge, NJ 07920	So	merset			(50		School (non		g dem	UIISTIC		
Name of Monitorin	ng Firm Hired by I	Bldg. Own	er (8)		ASCM No. 0057		Name of Abatement						
	-					_	B & G Restorat Street Address	on, Inc.			_		
Street Address P. O. Box 38	85						105 Ryerson R	oad		E			
City, State, Zip Coo Oceanville, I	de N.I.08231						City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park,	N I 07035					
Project Manager fo			Ip	hone Numb	er	-	Telephone Number	10 07000	License	Numb	er		
John Smoye				609-652-1			(973)696-686	9		378	100.00		
Scheduled Start Da		Sche	d. Complet	ion Date (11	1)	-	Name of OSHA Mon						
04/13/2016		04/	14/2016				B & G Restorat	ion, Inc.					
Occupancy Status	During Abatemer	nt (Check	only one)			-	105 Ryerson R	oad					
Facility close Abatement p	ed/vacated during performed outside	entire per	od of abat				City, State, Zip Code						
Describe: Other-Descri	ibe:					_	LincolnPark, N.	J 07035					
Scope of Work (ch	heck all that apply	/)											
☐ Demolition	X	Renovati	on				Full Containment w/neg	gative pressure	✗ Gloveb	15000			
\times >3 sf or >3 lf	f 🔲	≥160 sf or	≥260 If			X	Mini-enclosure	. [Non-fr		oroce	dure	
Location of			n normally enance/cu	used solely	1					R	R	E ·	E
asbestos-cor material to be		staff(12)	enance/cu	3100101	Description material (asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	SF or	m o	р	С	n
abated in fac		Yes	No	N/A	material (- Civi,		LF)		v e	i	a p	L
Room 303				X	pipe fitting	S		2 If		X			
Room 307				×	pipe fitting	S		2 If		X			
Room 319				х	pipe fitting	S		2 If		X			
													Щ
						h7- :		1 1511		Ш		Ц,	Ш
Registered Waste I B & G Restora			EP Hauler 19563	ID# C	ubic Yards of V 1/2	vaste		Landfill Resource & Re	ecovery	Cent	er		
City, State Lincoln Park, I				Disposal D 04/	ate 14/2016		City, State Tullytown,	PA				1	
Completed by (Prin		Title	n/Treas	uror	Signature		Gordana Luna		Date 03/29	1/201	6		

CK 14065

Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Telephone Number Government of Agencies Notified Telephone Number Government of Agencies Telephone Number Government of Agencies Telephone Number Government of Agencies Government of Agencies Telephone Number Government of Agencies Government of Agencies Telephone Number Government of Agencies Government of Government	Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Own	er/Operator (2	2)					2
September Control Co	04 1	01 1 16	_		TRO	DY DEV	ELC	OPERS, LI	.C.	APh	2016	õ		
SOUND	Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address								
Annendment # Anne					27 E	EAST 33	RD	STREET					3	
Emergency (including Linear Control (NIAC 5:23-8)					City, S	tate, Zip C	ode			7.342				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)	V 2 (4 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5		cluding		PAT	ERSON	I, NI	07514	1	e 2223 2 3 200 1			-9 9	
			cidaling	-						Telephone Number	er			
FACILITY INFORMATION	X	☐ Cancellation			GO	CE BLA	ZES	KI		1 885	1			
School (K-12) Sub-tapler 8 (Other (han K-12) Other (he, private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Other (he, priv					FAC	CILITY IN	FOR	MATION						
Stroet Address Street Address Stre	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place ((3)					Type of Facility	(4)				-
MIDLAND AVENUE Square Feet # of Floors Bldg, Age 10, Cool 2 75	FORMER GARFI	ELD MOLDIN	G CC	MP	ANY									
MALLINGTON	Street Address													
WALLINGTON N	1 MIDLAND AV	ENUE									iai bu	liaing	S,	
WALLINGTON									15,0000 7820 F 3000 F 3		Bk	dg. Ag	je	
County (S) BERGEN County Code (?)(STATE USE CML.Y) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Vacaut V	WALLINGTON					NJ			10.000	2				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) BIO TERRA ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS, LLC. SICH Address Street Address	County (6)				Coun	ty Code (7)	(STAT	E USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr					-
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. 06-15995 APS CONTRACTING, INC.	BERGEN							*	Vaca	nt				
Street Address PO BOX 1224 City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm RICK E. Start Date (10) OH / 15 / 6 Scheduled Completion Date (11) OCcupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Dabatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement - AM- PM PM AM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Boiler Room, Bldg. 3A B	Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building C	Wner (8) /	ASCM	No.	Nam	e of Abateme						
Street Address PO BOX 1224 Street Address 155-161 PENNSYLVANIA AVE.	BIO TERRA ENVIRONM	IENTAL SOLUTIONS	S, LLC.		06-15	5995	AP	S CONTR	ACTING, IN	C.				
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm RICK E. Start Date (10) OH 15 6	Street Address													
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NI 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm RICK E. Start Date (10) OH Scheduled Completion Date (11) OH Scheduled Completion Date (11) Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement T AM T PM PM AM Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	PO BOX 1224						155	-161 PENI	NSYLVANIA	AVE.				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No.	City, State, Zip Code													
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No.	UNION, NJ 0	7083					PA	TERSON,	NI 07503					
Start Date (10) O4 15 16 Scheduled Completion Date (11) O5 19 16 APS CONTRACTING, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:	Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		Tele	phone	No.				License No.	~-	_		
OCCUPANCY Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address St	RICK E.			(97	3) 494	1-3762	(9	73) 754-19	80	01-2	81			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement	Start Date (10)	Sched					Nam	e of OSHA M	onitor					
Street Address Str	04 1 15 1	16 0	1	19	_ / _	16	AP	S CONTRA	ACTING, INC	2.				
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:	Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Check	only or	ne)					CONTROL FOR CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	72%				
Time of Abatement: 7 AM- 7 PM PM- AM PATERSON, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sop of Work (155	5-161 PENI	NSYLVANIA	AVE.				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply)							City,	State, Zip Co	ode	Transfer				
Safor > 3 if Renovation Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Description of Slovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and	Time of Abatement.	AIVIPIN	///	PIVI-		AIVI	PA	TERSON,	NJ 07503					
Solid Soli	Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply)												
Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abat	□ >3 sf or >3 lf		₩ Ren	ovatio	nn					gative Pressure				
Secription of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Soiler breeching & Tusulation. Specify State Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date City, State								Glovebag	Procedure					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Per No N/A Boiler Room, Bldg. 3A Boiler breeching Tusulation. Pipe Insulation Building - 4A Building - 2-Tunnels Building - 2-Tunnels Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Boiler breeching Tusulation. Pipe Insulation. Building - 4A Building - 2-Tunnels Noven Wax Tank Breech. Building - 2-Tunnels Nous Collector Ducts Name of Registered Waste Hauler APS Contractors, Inc. Normally Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Sering Tusulation. Specify Specif	5+0+0400+000 (0+050+040)							☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedure	-			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Wes No N/A Boiler Room, Bldg. 3A Building - 4A Building - 4A Building - 2-Tunnels Name of Registered Waste Hauler Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Boiler breeching Tusulation. I Good SF II		5000 .									Aba	ateme	ent T	ype
Boiler Room, Bldg. 3A						Ashes	stos C		Figure 1 to 1 t	Amount	Re	Re	En	E
Soiler Room, Bldg. 3A			1000000			60		100 Date 2	Z (200 B)(1) (2)	(Specify	Nom	pair	aps	sols
Boiler Room, Bldg. 3A		ity	Cusic		olan:				2000 Bay.	SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		sula	ure
-1111-	(10)		Yes	No	N/A	1	Our	Ci miocciano	ous				é	
-1111-	Bailes Popu	RIJO 3A	П	П	R	Bayler	h-	nachine of	Tunkto	I DOD SE	V	П	П	П
Building - 4A	WG 5241			_		_		-						
Building - 2-Tunnels Dust Collector Ducts 100 LF				<u> </u>	-	250				-	-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler APS Contractors, Inc. NDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 21259 City, State Disposal Date City, State Of 10 11			Ш	Ц	M				1		M	Ш	Ш	Ш
APS Contractors, Inc. Planer 10 No. City, State Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date City, State					X	Dus	+ 0	Collecter	r Ducts					
City, State Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date City, State City, State	and the state of t			100000					Name of Regis	stered Landfill Tu	114	10	w	n
O to so NT	APS Contr	actors, I	nc.				vvas	ic .		e Lecover,	VF	acc	Wi	ty
Paterson, NJ 05-19-16 Tully lown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature, Miodrag Stamenkovic Project Manager Moiodrag thamentour 4-1-16		217							City, State	, +		0	Λ	
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature, Signature, Miodrag Stamenkovic Project Manager Mondrag Hamenkovic 4-1-16	Paterson	, NJ					05	-19-16	70	elly lower	1	P	H	
Miodrag Stamenkovic Project Manager Moiodrag Hamentovit 4-1-16	Completed By (Print or T	ype) Title						Signature	//	Date	a	1027		,
	Miodrag Stam	enkovic f	roje	ct	Ma	nage	r	Mois	drag to	eneutoriz a	4-	1-	16	5



Date of Notification (1)				Name of	Building	Owne	r/Operator (2)							
April (01, 2016		P	Mondel	ez									
Agencies Notified T	ype Notification			Street A	ddress				II.	APH		2018	1	
⊠ _{EPA} Γ	Initial		2	22-11 S	state Ro	ute 2	208							
DEP	Amended	2		City, Sta	ite, Zip Co	ode						- 54	20.11	
⊠ DOL	Amendment # Emergency (in		F	air Lav	wn, NJ					1		-		
X DOH L	justification)	lordding		Name of	f Contact				Tel	ephoneNur	nber			
DCA L	Cancellation		F	Project	Manage	er				,				
None of Facility NATI		DI (FACI	LITY INF	ORMA								
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Taking	Place (3	3)				Ту	pe of Facility	(4)					
Pilot Test Building								School (K-						
Street Address							$ \times$	Subchapte Other (i.e.				dinas	hom	ies.
22-11 State Route 208								etc.)	piirato t	2 001111110101	ar bun	unigo	110111	00,
City (5)							Sq	juare Feet	# of	Floors	E	Bldg.	Age	
Fair Lawn, NJ										TBD				
County (6)					Code (7) USE ONLY	1		ırrent Use (Pri	ior if bei	ng demolish	ned)			
Bergen						_				bakery				
Name of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCN	I No.		Name of A	Abatement Co	ntractor	(9)				1860
J&S Environmental				11832	2		The MAC	CK Group, L	LC					
Street Address							Street Add	iress						
2333 Route 22 West							1500 Kin	gs HWY N,	STE 2	209				
City, State, Zip Code							City, State	e, Zip Code						
Union, NJ 07083							Cherry H	ill, NJ 0803	4					
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm		-	Telepho			Telephone	No.		License N	0.			
Sherrill Gelsomino				08-419			(973) 759			00781				
Start Date (10)		Schedul			Date (11)			OSHA Monitor						
2/15/16				12/31/1	6			K Group, L	LC.					
Occupancy Status During A	Abatement (Check	Only Or	ne)				Street Add							
Facility Closed/Vacate								gs HWY N,	STE 2	209				
Abatement Performed Other - Describe:	Outside of Norma	al Facility	/ Hours	3				, Zip Code						
							Cherry H	ill, NJ 0803	4	900mH				
Scope of Work (Check All 1	nat Apply)	-												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		The same of	Renova					Full Containm		Negative F	ressu	re		
2100 St 01 2200 II		Ц,	Demolit	ion				Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro						
		_						Non-Exempted		Non-Friable	Proce	dure		
		Is	Locati	ion									emen	it
Location o		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Normal d Sole	· •			Description of					1	ype	
Asbestos-Containing Ma		711,555	intena				ontaining Mate		582	mount	_		Щ	m
TO BE ABAT In Facility		Cus	todial S	Staff?	(1.e.		nal systems ins rfacing, VAT, c		1 100000	specify or LF)	Ren	Re	lcap	nclo
(13)			(12)			othe	er miscellaneou	ıs)		*	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							<u>m</u>	-	te	0
		103	V	IN/A		ГІол	ar tila 0 maaa			000.05				-
1st FI, Employee Break room	& adjacent hallway	-	$\langle \rangle$	-			or tile & mas			660 SF	$ \bigcirc $		-	-
2nd Fl, Lab. Suites, Counterto	ps & Fume Hoods		\triangle			Е	bony Board		80)5 SF	X			
2nd Fl, La	b.		X		F	ipe I	Fitting insula	ation	6	0 PF	X			
2nd floor	•	X				nii	pe insulation	1	20	00 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste			N	J DEP W	/aste	-	oic Yards			red Landfill				
			Н	lauler ID	No.	of V	Vaste	ANALOS ANOTAS ANO	•					
Newark / Freehold Car	ting			222	53		10.7			RF/WM	/ Blue	e Ric	lge	
City, State						Dis	posal Date	City, Star						
Newark / Freehold, NJ							12/31/16	Morrisvi	lle / Tu	ıllytown, l				
Completed by		Title					Signature			Da				
Steve King		V.P.								4/1	/16			

Date of Notification (1)			Name of	Building (Owner	Operator (2)				**			
March 29, 2016		N	/londele	ez				9 5 8 7					
Agencies Notified Type Notification		i	Street Ad	ddress				10 70743					9
EPA Initial		2	2-11 S	tate Rou	ite 20	08		API	5	101	ŝ		
DEP Amended	_		City, Sta	te, Zip Co	de								
DOL Amendment #	2 cluding	— F	air Lav	vn, NJ									
DOH justification)	Cidding		Name of	Contact				Telephone	Numbe	er			
DCA Cancellation		F	roject	Manage	r								
			FACI	LITY INFO	RMA ⁻								- 116
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3))				Туре	e of Facility (4)					
Pilot Test Building							School (K-1						
Street Address								8 (Other than I rivate & comm		mile	inas	home	25
22-11 State Route 208	-					\boxtimes	etc.)	rivate a commi	oroidi b	·	iiigo,	Home	,
City (5)						Squ	are Feet	# of Floors		В	dg. A	ge	
Fair Lawn, NJ								TBD					
County (6)			County C			Curr	ent Use (Prid	or if being demo	olished)	25		
Bergen			(SIAIE C	ISE ONLY)				baker	у				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Or	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name of Ab	atement Con	tractor (9)					
J&S Environmental			11832	2		The MACK	(Group, L	LC					
Street Address						Street Addre	ess						
2333 Route 22 West						1500 Kings	s HWY N,	STE 209					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State,	Zip Code						
Union, NJ 07083						Cherry Hill	, NJ 08034	4					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Telephone I		Licens	se No.				
Sherrill Gelsomino			08-419			(973) 759		00781					
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ed Con	npletion [Date (11)		Name of OS	SHA Monitor						
2/15/16			12/31/1	6		The MACK	(Group, L	LC.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)				Street Addre	ess						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe						1500 Kings	s HWY N,	STE 209					
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other - Describe:	I Facility	Hours	5			City, State,							
						Cherry Hill	, NJ 08034	4					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		enova						ent with Negati	ve Pres	sur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emolit	ion				lini-Enclosure lovebag Prod						
						×Ν	on-Exempted	(*) and Non-Fria	able Pro	oce	iure		
	ls	Locati	ion									ement	t
Location of	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Vormal				escription of	4		-		1)	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	10000	d Sole intena				ntaining Materi		Amount				Ш	m
TO BE ABATED In Facility	3600000	odial S		(i.e.		al systems insu facing, VAT, or	lation,	(Specify SF or LF)		Rer	Re	ncap	incl
(13)		(12)				miscellaneous)	Of Of Elij		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			T							<u>a</u>		ate	6
	Yes	No	N/A							/			
1st FI, Employee Break room & adjacent hallway		\triangle			Floo	r tile & masti	ic	appr. 660 S	SF /	X			
2nd FI, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume Hoods	X			El	ony Board	8	805 SF		X				
2nd Fl, Lab.	X		Р	ine F	itting insulat	rion	60 PF		X				
	V	/ \		*	- 64		T. T. 70.20		<	\Rightarrow			
2nd floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I N	IJ DEP W	/aste		e insulation	Name of	200 LF Registered Lan	dfill /	1			
Traine of Registered Waste Flatier		10000	lauler ID		11773.5373	laste	Name of	regiotered Lair	iuiii				
Newark / Freehold Carting			222	53		10.7	GROWS	/TRRF/W	/M / E	lue	Ric	lge	
City, State					Disp	osal Date	City, Stat	е					
Newark / Freehold, NJ						12/31/16	Morrisvil	le / Tullytow	n, PA				
Completed by	Title					Signature			Date				
Steve King	V.P.				-				3/29/	16			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Report 19. 2016	Date of Notification (1)			Name of	Building	Owner	Operator (2	2)						Ī.	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Steephone No. Courty (8) Steep Address Steep Add			I	Mondele	ez				1.7	APR		- 1	116		
DOH	Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad	ddress									i'	£1 = 1
DOL Amendment at Fisic Lawn, NJ Name of Contract Project Manager TelephoneNumber Project Manager TelephoneNumber Project Manager School (K-12) School (K-1			4				08	40						- 2	
Emergency (including DOA		.1		Transport Decreases	and the control of th	de				1	0.0				
Doc			— J									5			
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) FACILITY INFORMATION									Te	lephone	Numb	er			
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3)	DCA Cancellation		l				TION					-			
Street Address Subchapter is (Dier Ham K-12) Subchapter is (Dier Ham K-12) Other Ham K-12) O	Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3	3)	PACI	LIT INFO	JKIVIA		Type of Facility	(4)						
Street Address Subchapter is (Dier Ham K-12) Subchapter is (Dier Ham K-12) Other Ham K-12) O	Pilot Test Building						Г	School (K-	12)						
State Route 208								Subchapte	r 8 (Oth						
City (5)	22-11 State Route 208								private	& comm	ercial I	builo	lings,	home	es,
County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Dakery									# (of Floors		В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Dakery	Fair Lawn, NJ									TBD)				
Barger Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)								Current Use (Pr	ior if be	ing dem	olished	i)			
J&S Environmental Street Address City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Cherryl Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Sherrill Gelsomino Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address Street Address Street Address License No. Hall Containment Monitoring Firm Start Date (10) Street Address Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Cod	Bergen			(STATE U	JSE ONLY)	-				baker	У				
Street Address Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 0803	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name o	f Abatement Co	ntracto	r (9)					
2333 Route 22 West	J&S Environmental			11832	2		The MA	ACK Group, I	LLC						
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Sherrill Gelsomino Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That App	Street Address						Street A	Address							
Union, NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Sherrill Gelsomino Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/15/16 3/31/16 The MACK Group, LLC. Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of 05N4A Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address Facility Closed/Acated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or ≥3 lf									, STE	209					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 2						City, Sta	ate, Zip Code							
Sherrill Gelsomino							-		34						
Start Date (10) 2/15/16 2/15/16 3/31/16 3/31/16 3/31/16 3/31/16 3/31/16 3/31/16 3/31/16 3/31/16 3/31/16 3/31/16 3/31/16 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3/2 3f or 23 if 2/3 5f or 23 if 2/3 6f or 2260 if Renovation Demolition Bracility Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) Yes No N/A 1st FI, Employee Break room & adjacent hallway 2nd Fi, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume Hoods 2nd Fi, Lab. 2nd Fl, Lab. 2nd floor Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Absestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. surfacing, N/T, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF) 1st FI, Employee Break room & adjacent hallway Floor tile & mastic appr. 660 SF 2nd Fl, Lab. 2nd Fl, Lab. 2nd floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Absetos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. surfacing, N/T, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF) 30 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9															
2/15/16 3/31/16 The MACK Group, LLC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209		Cabadul					, ,			00781	1				
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: City, State, Zip Code	1	Scriedur	ea Coi				A SANGE TO SANGE								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf Renovation Demolition Periodic Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf Renovation Demolition Periodic Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Pull Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non		Only Or	ne)	3/3 1/10)				LLC.						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A 1st Fl, Employee Break room & adjacent hallway 2nd Fl, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume Hoods 2nd floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark / Freehold Carting Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Floor tile & mastic appr. 660 SF 2nd Fl, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume Hoods Pipe Fitting insulation Sort Yards Other Description of Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Floor tile & mastic appr. 660 SF 2nd Fl, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume Hoods City, State Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Newark / Freehold Carting City, State Name of Registered Landfill Name of Re									STF	200					
Cherry Hill, NJ 08034	1 1 1 1 1 1 1								, OIL	209					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Renovation Demolition Secope of Work (Check All That Apply)						_	0.000		84						
Demolition De	Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Onony	11111, 110 0000	2 1						
Demolition De	≥3 sf or ≥3 If	X F	Renova	ation			\geq	Full Contains	nent wit	h Negati	ive Pre	SSUE	е		
Substitute Control C		The same of					\geq	Mini-Enclosur	re			000.			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) 1st FI, Employee Break room & adjacent hallway 2nd FI, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume Hoods 2nd FI, Lab. 2nd FI, Lab. 2nd FI (Lab. 2nd Floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Maste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Hauler ID No. Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Disposal Date Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Ority, State Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Disposal Date Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Ority, State Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Disposal Date Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Ority, State Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Ority State Name of Registered Landfill of Waste								Glovebag Pro	ocedure d (*) and	l Non-Fri	able Pr	oceo	dure		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) 1st FI, Employee Break room & adjacent hallway 2nd FI, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume Hoods 2nd FI, Lab. 2nd FIor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark / Freehold Carting 22253 Completed by Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Pescription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Floor tile & mastic appr. 660 SF Ebony Board 805 SF 2nd FI, Lab. Pipe Fitting insulation 60 PF 2nd floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Service Custodial Staff? (12) Floor tile & mastic Amount (Specify SF or LF) Per Provided Namount (Specify SF or LF) Provided Namo		le le	Locat	ion				S					Catche Costs	ment	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A 1st FI, Employee Break room & adjacent hallway 2nd FI, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume Hoods 2nd FI, Lab. Pipe Fitting insulation Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark / Freehold Carting Completed by Title Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Floor tile & mastic Asppr. 660 SF Pipe Fitting insulation Floor insulation Floor tile & mastic Asppr. 660 SF Disposal Date City, State Newark / Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Floor tile & mastic Asppr. 660 SF Pipe Fitting insulation Floor Aspecting Sport LF Sport	Location of	55		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)			lescription (of					Ту	ре	
Yes No N/A		27.55				tos Co	ntaining Ma	aterial (ACM)						Ш	
Yes No N/A		50,000,70			(i.e.							Rer	R	ncal	Encl
Yes No N/A			(12)				0,			r OI LI')		νοη	pai	Insc	uso
St FI, Employee Break room & adjacent hallway Floor tile & mastic appr. 660 SF			Alex	21/4								<u>n</u>	7	ate	.е
2nd FI, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume Hoods 2nd FI, Lab. 2nd floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark / Freehold Carting City, State Newark / Freehold, NJ Completed by Ebony Board 805 SF Pipe Fitting insulation pipe insulation 200 LF Number of Registered Landfill Of Waste Disposal Date 3/31/16 Morrisville / Tullytown, PA Signature Date		Yes	No	N/A			0			000	05	/			
2nd FI, Lab. 2nd floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Newark / Freehold Carting City, State Newark / Freehold, NJ Completed by Pipe Fitting insulation pipe insulation 200 LF Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Of Waste 10.7 GROWS / TRRF / WM / Blue Ridge City, State Newark / Freehold, NJ Signature Date	1st FI, Employee Break room & adjacent hallway	-	$\langle \rangle$	-		100 100 100 100					1	\Rightarrow			
2nd floor pipe insulation 200 LF Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No. Newark / Freehold Carting 22253 10.7 GROWS / TRRF / WM / Blue Ridge City, State Newark / Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Disposal Date Signature Date	2nd Fl, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume Hoods	X			Et	ony Boa	rd	8	05 SF	(X				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Newark / Freehold Carting City, State Newark / Freehold, NJ Completed by NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. 22253 10.7 GROWS / TRRF / WM / Blue Ridge City, State Norrisville / Tullytown, PA Signature Date	2nd Fl, Lab.	2nd Fl, Lab.					itting insi	ulation	(60 PF		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Newark / Freehold Carting City, State Newark / Freehold, NJ Completed by NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. 22253 10.7 GROWS / TRRF / WM / Blue Ridge City, State 3/31/16 Morrisville / Tullytown, PA Signature Date	2nd floor	X				pip	e insulati	ion	2	00 LF		\times			
Newark / Freehold Carting 22253 10.7 GROWS / TRRF / WM / Blue Ridge City, State Disposal Date City, State Newark / Freehold, NJ 3/31/16 Morrisville / Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature Date	Name of Registered Waste Hauler					Cubi	ic Yards	V-00*107	Regist	ered Lan	ndfill				
City, State Newark / Freehold, NJ Completed by Disposal Date City, State Morrisville / Tullytown, PA Signature Date	Nowark / Franhold Carting		1			of W		CROW	C / TD	DE /\^	/N/I / F)li i a	D:4	~	
Newark / Freehold, NJ Completed by Title 3/31/16 Morrisville / Tullytown, PA Signature Date				222	J.3	Disn				KF / V	VIVI / E	oiue	: KIO	ge	
Completed by Title Signature Date	The second of the second					Disp				ullytow	n DA				
	The sales are the control of the sales and the sales are sales and the sales are sales and the sales are s	Title					diaverse accommon	1011130	نت بر						
	With the Control of t	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				-		5		>	1.335000000	16			

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	f Building	Owne	er/Operator (2)						
	ry 29, 2016			Monde	lez					15-				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	Address					APT	- 5	-01	5	n
⊠ EPA	Initial			22-11 \$	State Ro	oute 2	208							
DEP DOL	Amended	,,		City, Sta	ate, Zip C	ode					-8	21		3
DOL DOL	Amendment :			Fair La										
DOH	justification)			Name o	of Contact				Telep	honeNu	mber			
☐ DCA	Cancellation				Manag				(973)	641-17	736			
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is Taking	Diago /	21	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMA	ATION	T	7.45					
	toatement is Taking	Flace (3)				1	Type of Facility	(C) (E)					
Pilot Test Building Street Address								School (K-			0)			
	_								er 8 (Other to private & c			dinas	hom	es
22-11 State Route 20 City (5)	18							etc.)						223
The about the control of the control								Square Feet	# of FI	oors		3ldg.	Age	
Fair Lawn, NJ County (6)										TBD				
La Robert					Code (7) USE ONLY	7		Current Use (Pr			hed)			
Bergen	III I L. D. III									akery				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hirea by Building C	wner (8))	ASCN				of Abatement Co)				
J&S Environmental Street Address				1183	2			ACK Group, I	LLC					
								Address						
2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code								ings HWY N	, STE 20	9		-		
3-5-4-7-20-3-4-3-3-7-4-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3	n, NJ 07083						200	ate, Zip Code	800					
	iject Manager for Monitoring Firm							Hill, NJ 0803						
Sherrill Gelsomino	toring Firm			Telepho			Telepho	antenna Harana	2000	icense N	10.			
Start Date (10)		Sahadul	_	908-419	9-7613 Date (11)			59 - 5000 of OSHA Monitor	100000	0781		_		
2/15/16		Scriedar	eu co		- 10		0 38 8							
Occupancy Status During		Only O	ne)	3/31/1	ь		Street A	ACK Group, L	LLC.					
							lenoveren me		OTE OO	_				
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe	ted During Entire P d Outside of Norma	eriod of	Abate	ment				ings HWY N,	, STE 209	9		17115-7		
Other - Describe:	a outoide of Norme	ar r donit	rioui					ate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)			(5)			Cherry	Hill, NJ 0803	34			_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		∇					N	a						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		The same of	Renov: Demoli				×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur		egative F	Pressu	re		
							×	Glovebag Pro	cedure					
							X	Non-Exempted	d (*) and No	n-Friable	Proce	The second		
			Locat										ement	t
Location Asbestos-Containing N		10000	Norma d Sole	ely by	A - b		Description of					T	Po	П
TO BE ABA	10. 5	14.375663	intena				ontaining Ma nal systems	aterial (ACM) insulation	Amo (Spe		70		E	m
In Facilit	у	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?	,	sui	rfacing, VAT	, or	SF or		em	Repair	caps	nclo
(13)					-	othe	er miscellane	eous)			Remova	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Carlo Charles Transport		Yes	No	N/A							_		œ.	
1st Fl, Employee Break room	& adiacent hallway		X			Floo	or tile & ma	astic	appr. 6	60 SF	X			
AND THE RESERVE CO			$\langle \rangle$	-										
2nd FI, Lab. Suites, Countert	\leftrightarrow	-			bony Boa	We have	805	SF	\rightarrow		-			
2nd Fl, L	ab.		X		F	Pipe I	Fitting insu	ulation	60 F	PF	X			
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		1993	NJ DEP W		20000040	oic Yards	Name of	Registered	Landfill				
Newark / Freehold Ca	rtina			Hauler ID		of V	Vaste	CDOM	. / TDDE	/ \ A / B #	/ D:	Б.		
City, State	iting			222	.55	Die	8.7 posal Date	City, Stat	S / TRRF	/ VVIVI	Blue	e KIO	ge	
Newark / Freehold, No	ı					518	3/31/16	(Some and Southern)		tour !	۸ ۵			
Completed by							Signature	IVIOTTISVI	lle / Tully	rtown, i	201154			-
Steve King		V.P.					Oignatur.	5		->				
5.09		V .1 .							and the same of th	1/2	9/16			

ASB-41 (R-06-08)

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)												
January 29, 2016			Mondelez Street Address												
Agencies Notified Type Notif	tified Type Notification				Street Address						-ÚÌ	Ô			
EPA Initial		22-11 State Route 208													
DEP Amei	City, St	ate, Zip C	ode			70-									
DOL Amer	ıa	Fair La													
DOH justifi	Name o	of Contact	t			TelephoneNumber									
DCA Cand	Project Manager				(973) 641-1736										
Name of Facility Where Abatement i	FACILITY INFORMATION				T										
Pilot Test Building					Type of Facility	4)									
Street Address					School (K-1		- 17 40	v							
		8 (Other than K-12) private & commercial buildings, homes,													
22-11 State Route 208 City (5)															
Fig. 185 - 85					Square Feet			50000	# of Floors Bldg. Age			Age			
Fair Lawn, NJ County (6)	Carretin	County Code (7)				TE									
				USE ONL	r)	or	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)								
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	ASC	A No.		Name	bakery										
J&S Environmental							ame of Abatement Contractor (9)								
J&S Environmental 11832 Street Address							e MACK Group, LLC								
2333 Route 22 West						Street Address									
City, State, Zip Code						1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209									
Union, NJ 07083						City, State, Zip Code									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				Telephone No.			Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Telephone No. License No.					2			
Sherrill Gelsomino				908-419-7613			(973) 759 - 5000 0078				; NO.				
Start Date (10) Scheduled Co					1	Name of OSHA Monitor									
2/15/16					99	The MACK Group, LLC.									
2/15/16 3/31/16 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)					Street Address										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement						1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209									
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe:				rs			City, State, Zip Code								
							y Hill, NJ 08034								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply	y)		*				,								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	ation			Full Containment with Negative Pressure											
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demo							Mini-Enclosure								
				K	Solovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure										
	Is Loca	tion				- Tron-Exemples	() and reon-i	Hable I	Abatement						
Location of Norm										Туре					
Asbestos-Containing Material (A	sed Sol		Asbes		scription aining M	aterial (ACM)	Amoun	Amount			_				
TO BE ABATED Mainter In Facility Custodia						insulation,	(Specify		Re	D	nca	Enc			
(13)	(12)				cing, VA		SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
		T									val	late	ure		
	Yes	No	N/A									200			
1st Fl, Employee Break room & adjacent	hallway	$\perp \times$		Flo		ile & m	nastic	appr. 660) SF	X					
2nd FI, Lab. Suites, Countertops & Fume	Hoods	\times			Ebony Board			805 SI	F	X		10			
2nd Fl, Lab.			Pipe Fitting in			tina ins	sulation	60 PF		X					
						0				/ \					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJ DEP W	Waste Cubic Yard		Yards	Name of F	egistered Landfill							
				lauler ID No. of Was			Traine of Neglotered Landill								
Newark / Freehold Carting				22253			GROWS / TRRF / WM / Blue Ridge								
City, State				Disposal Date			100,000 Group - 1000 - 100	City, State							
Newark / Freehold, NJ				3/31/16				Morrisville / Tullytown, PA							
Completed by Title teve King V.P.					Si	Signature Date									
Steve King		-			1/20	1/16									

ASB-41 (R-06-08)

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.